
 
 

  

 

Dr. Sushma Gupta https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-sushma-gupta 

Dr. Kulwinder Kaur https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-kulwinder-kaur-chheena 

Dr. Deepak Jyoti https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-deepak-jyoti 

Dr. Parveen Saini https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-parveen-saini 

Dr. Neenu Sharma https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-neenu-sharma 

Ms. Sunita Verma https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/mrs-sunita-verma 

Ms. Sangeeta Malhotra https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/mrs-sangeeta-malhotra 

Dr. Sonam Gupta https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-sonam-gupta 

Dr. Anjna Malhotra https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-anjna-malhotra 

Ms. Neha Saini https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/mrs-neha-saini 

Dr. Dimpal Sharma https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-dimpal-sharma 

Dr. Pooja https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/dr-pooja 

Ms. Avlokita https://shantidevicollege.org/campus/ms-avlokita 

 


